
(UL 834 Listing)

•  Manufactured to UL 834 Standard
•  Higher Boiler Flow Rate
•  Hinged Cover
•  No Minimum Flow Rate on all Models

•  Temperature Output 86° - 140° F
•  Heavy Duty Controller Triacs
•  All Models Same Enclosure Size
•  Advanced Modulation Control

NEW FEATURES

GERMAN ENGINEERING
A tradition of excellence.

From 7KW to 36KW

Primary/Secondary

RADIANT ELECTRIC FLOOR HEATING SYSTEMS
“Your Solution for Residential and Commercial Space Heating”

Hydro-Shark 3 TM



 FLEX PRO PANELS - PRIMARY

MODEL KW VOLTS AMPS BRKR BTU SHIP WT. FIG.

FPP-07 7.2

240

30 (1) 40 24,573 80

A

FPP-10 10.0 40 (1) 50 32,765 80

FPP-12 12.0 50 (1) 70 40,956 80

FPP-14 14.4 60 (2) 40 49,147 84

FPP-19 19.2 80 (2) 50 65,526 84

FPP-24 24.0 100 (2) 70 81,912 84

Panel Size - 34.5”Wide - 32.75”High - 10”Deep*

 FLEX PRO PANELS - PRIMARY/SECONDARY

MODEL KW VOLTS AMPS BRKR BTU SHIP WT. FIG.

FPP-07 P/S 7.2

240

30 (1) 40 24,573 94

B

FPP-10 P/S 10.0 40 (1) 50 32,765 94

FPP-12 P/S 12.0 50 (1) 70 40,956 94

FPP-14 P/S 14.4 60 (2) 40 49,147 98

FPP-19 P/S 19.2 80 (2) 50 65,526 98

FPP-24 P/S 24.0 100 (2) 70 81,912 98

FPP-29 P/S 28.8 120 (3) 50 98,977 102

FPP-36 P/S 36.0 150 (3) 70 122,868 102

Panel Size - 34.5”Wide - 32.75”High - 10”Deep*

HYDRO SHARK 3 - BOILERS ONLY

MODEL KW VOLTS AMPS BRKR BTU SHIP WT.
WATER  

DELIVERY 
TEMP.

FIG.

SH3-07 7.2

240

30 (1) 40 24,573 16 125º

C

SH3-10 10.0 40 (1) 50 32,765 16 125º

SH3-12 12.0 50 (1) 70 40,956 16 140º

SH3-14 14.4 60 (2) 40 49,147 20 140º

SH3-19 19.2 80 (2) 50 65,526 20 140º

SH3-24 24.0 100 (2) 70 81,912 20 140º

SH3-29 28.8 120 (3) 50 98,977 24 140º

SH3-36 36.0 150 (3) 70 122,868 24 140º

Boiler Size - 16.63”Wide - 14.50”High - 4.00”Deep

* Boxed dimensions for Flex Pro Panels 17” x 43” x 37”
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“The Perfect Solution for Residential and Commercial Radiant Floor Heating”

HEATING SYSTEMS in the WORLD!
Our FLEX PRO PANELS are the finest

•  Time Saving Installation
•  Powder Coated Steel Panel
•  Pump Isolation Flanges/Drains
•  Slotted Holes for Easy Mounting
•  Available in Primary/Secondary
•  Pressure/Temperature Gauges
•  Clear “Y” Strainer
•  High Quality Air Elimination
•  Purge “T”
•  Closed Loop Expansion Tank
•  30# Relief Valve
•  Boiler Union Disconnects

FLEX PRO PANEL 
FEATURES & BENEFITS

•  No Minimum Flow Rate
•  Same Enclosure Size on all Models
•  Temperature Output 86° - 140° F
•  Manufactured to UL 834 Standard

•  Higher Boiler Flow Rate
•  Advanced Modulation Control
•  Modulation Status LED
•  Hinged Cover

BOILER FEATURES & BENEFITS

FIG. A

FIG. B

FIG. C

New UL  
834 Listing


